
Score Score SCT Score Time SCT Score Time SCT Score Time SCT Score Time SCT
Janet Lundy Jinx 132.1 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 132.14 35.86 68 0 DNR
Janet Lundy Firefly 123.2 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 E 123.2 35.8 59
Gina MacFadden Sora 119.7 110.47 38.53 49 87.48 66.52 54 104.52 41.48 46 97.44 65.56 63 119.74 39.3 59
Rosemary Pitfield Kate 119.5 111.61 37.39 49 114.07 39.93 54 113.65 32.35 46 112.89 50.11 63 119.49 39.5 59
Gail Docherty Emery 111.2 95.67 50.33 46 111.21 37.79 49 91.48 50.52 42 0 DNR 0 DNR
Carolyn Heide Radar 120.3 111.98 42.02 54 115.61 43.39 59 120.16 30.84 51 120.34 47.66 68 0 DNR
Maria Deschamp Abby 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Kim Knox Dev 106.8 106.8 42.2 49 91.74 62.26 54 71.86 74.14 46 99.99 63.01 63 0 E
Kim Knox Jack 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Ian Cranstone Telkwa 86.59 0 E 83.34 75.66 59 86.59 63.41 50 0 DNR 0 DNR
Ian Cranstone Wynd 78.73 0 E 74.23 84.77 59 78.73 71.27 50 0 DNR 0 DNR
Laura Cranstone Swift 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Dana Cranstone Yahtzee 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Dana Cranstone Mabou 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Dana Cranstone Calypso 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Stacey Ring Finley 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Janice Burns Al 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Sandra Johnson Casey 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Susan Dell / Elaine McLeanGus / Duncan 110.1 102.41 43.59 46 0 E 106.91 35.09 42 103.28 53.72 57 110.05 44 54
Sheila Smail Kepler 117 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 110.27 52.73 63 117.04 42 59
Monique MacKenzie Murphy 115.6 108.24 37.76 46 86.47 62.53 49 89.69 52.31 42 91.9 65.1 57 115.57 38.4 54
Janice Burns Eddie 104.3 0 E 0 E 0 DNR 81.23 81.77 63 104.33 54.7 59
Heather Esdon Lola 117 87.3 67.7 55 0 DNR 0 DNR 80.87 87.13 68 116.99 48 65
Jennifer Rose Carter 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Crystal Sainthill Blink 0 0 E 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Toni Surko Bash 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Elizabeth Hay Emeline 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Esther Vrieze Spencer 105.3 0 E 85.63 73.37 59 105.31 44.69 50 0 DNR 0 DNR
Melanie Thompson-Paul Lucy 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Kim Rogers KK 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Rheal Nadeau Rex 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Rheal Nadeau Endeavor 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Kathryn Kasier Mr. Jaggers 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Lindsey MacDonald Pico 96.17 0 E 55 96.17 62.83 59 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Lindsey MacDonald Lodi 0 0 E 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Lindsey MacDonald Spartan 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Selena Willemsen Gigi 115.1 112.16 36.84 49 115.1 38.9 54 106.88 39.12 46 0 DNR 0 DNR
Avonlea Martin Gus 117.5 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 114.66 61.34 76 117.52 53.5 71
Martha Fortier Flash 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Kandy Dumm Salem 113.8 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 88.63 79.37 68 113.81 51.2 65
Kandy Dumm Sage 118.3 0 DNR 0 DNR 114.31 35.69 50 118.33 49.67 68 117.4 47.6 65
Kandy Dumm Whispers 123.4 0 DNR 0 DNR 110.57 35.43 46 122.75 40.25 63 123.41 35.6 59
Lynn McGlashan Snowy 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Lynn McGlashan Dragon 70.21 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 E 70.21 94.8 65
Lynn McGlashan Ty 0 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR 0 DNR
Yan Qiu Elba 120.3 109.05 45.95 55 118.55 40.45 59 120.29 29.71 50 0 DNR 0 DNR
Yan Qiu Java 114.1 92 54 46 114.1 34.9 49 105.82 36.18 42 0 DNR 0 DNR
Yan Qiu Pika 112.3 0 FEO 112.32 41.68 54 106.55 39.45 46 0 DNR 0 DNR
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Fast and Furious

2 Smalls and A Tall

0
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